
Blanchester Middle School Volleyball 2020 
 

DATE OPPONENT WHERE GAME TIME BUS 

Tue Aug 25 Williamsburg Away 4:30/5:30 3:25 

Wed Aug 26 Hamersville Away (Elem gym) 4:30/5:30 3:00 

Thur Aug 27 Georgetown Home 4:30/5/30 - 

Mon Aug 31 Clermont NE Away 4:30/5:30 3:25 

Tue Sept 1 Fayetteville Home 4:30/5:30 - 

Thur Sept 3 Hamersville Home 4:30/5:30 - 

Tue Sept 8 Felicity Away 4:30/5:30 2:50 

Thur Sept 10 Bethel-Tate Away (HS gym) 4:30/5:30 3:00 

Mon Sept 14 East Clinton Home 4:30/5:30 - 

Thur Sept 17 Williamsburg Home 4:30/5:30 - 

Mon Sept 21 Georgetown Away 4:30/5:30 3:00 

Tue Sept 22 Clermont NE Home 4:30/5:30 - 

Wed Sept 29 Dayton Christian Home 5:00/6:00 - 

Wed Sept 30 Hillsboro Away 5:00/6:00 3:45 

Thur Oct 1 Felicity Home 4:30/5:30 - 

Mon Oct 5 Bethel-Tate Home 4:30/5:30 - 

Tue Oct 6 Clinton Massie Away 4:30/5:30 3:30 

TBA Tournament at 
Bethel-Tate 

Away TBA TBA 

 
Schedule is subject to change 

 


